
ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl.
No.

Application
No. Name of Candidate

Candidate's
Category

Percentage in 10th or
Equivalent (100)

Percentage in 12th or
Equivalent (100)

Open Merit
Position

1 202500191 PRITIKA BANIK General 91.0000000 87.0000000 1

2 202500040 SANGEET BARMAN General 71.4000000 84.8000000 2

3 202500198 PURNIMA BANIK General 91.4000000 87.6000000 3

4 202500188
ROUMIT
CHAKRABORTY General 84.6700000 80.6000000 4

5 202500220
SAMIM AHMED
BARBHUIYA General 87.4000000 78.0000000 5

6 202500006 ROZY DEB General 62.1700000 60.0000000 6

7 202500261 NAMRATA SHIL
OBC-B (Creamy
Layer) 79.8000000 63.0000000 7

8 202500209 BHAGYASHREE DAS General 68.8300000 49.4000000 8

9 202500262
KRITISH
BHATTACHARJEE General 70.1700000 63.8000000 9

10 202500201 DEBODEEPA DHAR General 74.0000000 82.8000000 10

11 202500163 ARUN KUMER GHOSH General 63.3300000 56.2000000 11

12 202500051 BINITA SAHA General 88.5000000 93.2000000 12

13 202500277 DEEPJIT PAUL
OBC-B (Creamy
Layer) 81.2000000 93.0000000 13

14 202500212
SUPRIYA
CHAKRABORTY General 78.3300000 82.8000000 14

15 202500231 AMON KUMAR DEY General 79.0000000 65.6000000 15

16 202500041 MAUTUSI RAY SC 80.4000000 76.6000000 16

17 202500253 SREEYETA DUTTA General 67.1700000 78.6000000 17

18 202500192 SUBHAJIT PAUL General 58.4000000 73.8000000 18

19 202500081 NIDHI PAUL General 81.8300000 91.6000000 19

20 202500189 ARNAB DEB
OBC-B (Creamy
Layer) 63.0000000 80.8300000 20

21 202500264
ARPAN
BHATTACHARJEE General 62.2000000 68.2000000 21



Sl.
No.

Application
No. Name of Candidate

Candidate's
Category

Percentage in 10th or
Equivalent (100)

Percentage in 12th or
Equivalent (100)

Open Merit
Position

22 202500223 ANKITA PAUL
OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer) 75.8300000 47.0000000 22

23 202500173
SANCHAYETA DAS
GUPTA General 80.1700000 68.8000000 23

24 202500144
WAHID AHMED
LASKAR General (EWS) 68.1700000 56.2000000 24

25 202500240 SAINI PAUL General 72.5000000 55.8000000 25

26 202500211 SUBHADRA PAUL General (EWS) 85.3300000 87.0000000 26

27 202500066 MOMITA DEB General (EWS) 87.6000000 57.0000000 27

28 202500266 KARISHMA THAPA
OBC-B (Creamy
Layer) 66.8300000 62.4000000 28

29 202500273 RONAK DAM General 71.8000000 70.8000000 29

30 202500194 ROHAN DEB General (EWS) 60.0000000 46.0000000 30

31 202500184 SAMARJIT DAS SC 65.0000000 51.4000000 31

32 202500083 LUCY LALNUNMAWII ST 47.6000000 46.4000000 32

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

1. COMMON MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202500191 PRITIKA BANIK General 1

2 202500040 SANGEET BARMAN General 2

3 202500198 PURNIMA BANIK General 3

4 202500188 ROUMIT CHAKRABORTY General 4

5 202500220 SAMIM AHMED BARBHUIYA General 5

6 202500006 ROZY DEB General 6

7 202500261 NAMRATA SHIL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 7

8 202500209 BHAGYASHREE DAS General 8

9 202500262 KRITISH BHATTACHARJEE General 9

10 202500201 DEBODEEPA DHAR General 10

11 202500163 ARUN KUMER GHOSH General 11

12 202500051 BINITA SAHA General 12

13 202500277 DEEPJIT PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 13

14 202500212 SUPRIYA CHAKRABORTY General 14

15 202500231 AMON KUMAR DEY General 15

16 202500041 MAUTUSI RAY SC 16

17 202500253 SREEYETA DUTTA General 17

18 202500192 SUBHAJIT PAUL General 18

19 202500081 NIDHI PAUL General 19

20 202500189 ARNAB DEB OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 20

21 202500264 ARPAN BHATTACHARJEE General 21

22 202500223 ANKITA PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 22

23 202500173 SANCHAYETA DAS GUPTA General 23

24 202500144 WAHID AHMED LASKAR General (EWS) 24



Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

25 202500240 SAINI PAUL General 25

26 202500211 SUBHADRA PAUL General (EWS) 26

27 202500066 MOMITA DEB General (EWS) 27

28 202500266 KARISHMA THAPA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 28

29 202500273 RONAK DAM General 29

30 202500194 ROHAN DEB General (EWS) 30

31 202500184 SAMARJIT DAS SC 31

32 202500083 LUCY LALNUNMAWII ST 32

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

1. (i) PwD MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202500066 MOMITA DEB General (EWS) 27

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

1. (ii) PwD WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

2. (i) OPEN (UR) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202500191 PRITIKA BANIK General 1

2 202500040 SANGEET BARMAN General 2

3 202500198 PURNIMA BANIK General 3

4 202500188 ROUMIT CHAKRABORTY General 4

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

2. (ii) OPEN (UR) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202500220 SAMIM AHMED BARBHUIYA General 5

2 202500006 ROZY DEB General 6

3 202500261 NAMRATA SHIL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 7

4 202500209 BHAGYASHREE DAS General 8

5 202500262 KRITISH BHATTACHARJEE General 9

6 202500201 DEBODEEPA DHAR General 10

7 202500163 ARUN KUMER GHOSH General 11

8 202500051 BINITA SAHA General 12

9 202500277 DEEPJIT PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 13

10 202500212 SUPRIYA CHAKRABORTY General 14

11 202500231 AMON KUMAR DEY General 15

12 202500041 MAUTUSI RAY SC 16

13 202500253 SREEYETA DUTTA General 17

14 202500192 SUBHAJIT PAUL General 18

15 202500081 NIDHI PAUL General 19

16 202500189 ARNAB DEB OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 20

17 202500264 ARPAN BHATTACHARJEE General 21

18 202500223 ANKITA PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 22

19 202500173 SANCHAYETA DAS GUPTA General 23

20 202500144 WAHID AHMED LASKAR General (EWS) 24

21 202500240 SAINI PAUL General 25

22 202500211 SUBHADRA PAUL General (EWS) 26



Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

23 202500066 MOMITA DEB General (EWS) 27

24 202500266 KARISHMA THAPA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 28

25 202500273 RONAK DAM General 29

26 202500194 ROHAN DEB General (EWS) 30

27 202500184 SAMARJIT DAS SC 31

28 202500083 LUCY LALNUNMAWII ST 32

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

3. (i) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO
MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202500223 ANKITA PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 22

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

3. (ii) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO
MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

4. (i) SC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATIONSESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202500041 MAUTUSI RAY SC 16

2 202500184 SAMARJIT DAS SC 31

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

4. (ii) SC WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

5. (i) EWS MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202500144 WAHID AHMED LASKAR General (EWS) 24

2 202500211 SUBHADRA PAUL General (EWS) 26

3 202500194 ROHAN DEB General (EWS) 30

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

5. (ii) EWS WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202500066 MOMITA DEB General (EWS) 27

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

6. (i) ST MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202500083 LUCY LALNUNMAWII ST 32

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

2nd ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

6. (ii) ST WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER IN BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 


